( Composition Dealer)

RIBIKA 9579230057

1.00HAND BAG  712.00 890.00 1  890  0.00

1.00CONATINER  131.75 155.00 1  155  0.00

1.00CONATINER  157.25 185.00 1  185  0.00

1.00PATLA  225.00 250.00 1  250  0.00

1.00LIGHTER  130.50 145.00 1  145  0.00

1355.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  5.00

1625  269

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1355.00

Warrenty :-